
Charter Schools Directory
2191 – BRADENTON BAY HIGH SCHOOL  
(Florida High School for Accelerated Learning – Manatee, Inc.) 
7-12
817 Manatee Avenue W, Bradenton, FL  34205
941-352-4704
Stephanie Booker, Principal
Stephanie.Booker@als-education.com

2192 - ¡HOLA! 
VPK-5 
1419 10th ST E (Entrance off Haben Blvd.), Palmetto, FL 34221 
941-542-4652
Dr. Ruby Zickafoose, Principal
dr.z@hola-elementary.org

2123 - IMAGINE CHARTER SCHOOL NORTH MANATEE 
VPK-8 
9275 49th Avenue E, Palmetto, FL 34221 
941-981-5345
Erin Kelly, School Leader
erin.kelly@imagineschoolsnorthmanatee.com

2124 - IMAGINE CHARTER SCHOOL LAKEWOOD RANCH 
VPK-8 
10535 Portal Crossing, Bradenton, FL 34211 
941-750-0900
Ashley Allen, School Leader
ashley.allen@imagineschoolslakewoodranch.org

2182 - LAKEWOOD RANCH PREPARATORY ACADEMY 
K-12
5550 White Eagle Blvd., Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211
941-757-8766
Dr. Cheryl Cendan, Principal K-12
ccendan@lakewoodranchprep.org
Kristen Jones, Associate Principal K-5
kjones@lakewoodranchprep.org

2121 - MANATEE CHARTER SCHOOL 
K-8
4550 30th Street E, Bradenton, FL 34203
941-465-4296
Jarod Anda
janda@manateecharter.org

2104 - MANATEE SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS 
6-12
700 Haben Blvd., Palmetto, FL 34221
941-721-6800
Dr. Steven Marshall, Principal
smarshall@msaschool.org

2101 - MANATEE SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES 
K-5
3700 32nd Street W, Bradenton, FL 34205
941-755-5012
Clinton Jones, Principal
clinton.jones@msas-fl.com

2122 - OASIS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
6-8
6417 3rd Avenue W, Bradenton, FL 34209
941-749-1979
Edna Bailey, Principal
baileye@oasismiddleschool.org

2131 - PALMETTO CHARTER SCHOOL 
K-8
1601 17th Street W, Palmetto, FL 34221
941-723-3711
Jacob Durrance, Principal
jdurrance@pcsfl.org

2181 - PARRISH CHARTER ACADEMY 
K-8
8605 Erie Road, Parrish, FL 34219
941-545-6380
Dawn Patterson, Principal
dpatterson@pcaedu.org

2120 - ROWLETT MIDDLE ACADEMY 
6-8
400 30th Avenue W, Bradenton, FL 34205
941-462-4001
Rebecca Dean, Principal
deanr@rowlettmiddleacademy.org

2141 - SCF COLLEGIATE SCHOOL 
6-12
5840 26th Street W, Bradenton, FL 34207
941-752-5494
Karen Lewellen, Principal
lewellk@scf.edu
Kelly Monod, Admin Director
monodk@scf.edu

2102 - TEAM SUCCESS 
K-12
202 13th Avenue E, Bradenton, FL 34208
941-714-7260
Nicole Howe, Head of School
nhowe@teamsuccessschools.com
Jodie Hastreiter, Director, North Campus K-5
jhastreiter@teamsuccessschools.com
8231 Lindberg Court, Sarasota, FL  34243
941-444-4333
Tony Alves, Director, South Campus 6-12
talves@teamsuccessschools.com

2161 - VISIBLE MEN ACADEMY 
K-5
921 63rd Avenue E, Bradenton, FL 34203
941-758-7588
Dr. Janjay Gehndyu, Principal
janjay.gehndyu@vmacademy.org

2171 - WILLIAM MONROE ROWLETT ACADEMY 
K-5
3500 9th Street E, Bradenton, FL 34208
941-708-6100
Cathy Choate, Principal
choatec@rowlettacademy.org

SDMC District Support Charter Schools 
2501 63rd Avenue E, Bradenton, FL 34203 
941-751-6550
Dr. Valerie Moore Hyer, Coordinator x43202
Selenia Quinones, Instructional Specialist x43203
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